
GG
GG

GG
GG

GGG
GGG

G
G

4400

4400

46
00

28
00

2800

3800

4200

5000

4400

2400

480
0

5000

580
0

6000

6600

62
00

6400

6600

3200

7000
6600

5000

68
00

6600
6800

50
00

5200

6000

68
00

6000

7400

6600

72
00

6600

6600

68
00

5400

2400
3000

46
00

5200
5600

480
0

5000

6000

6600

6400

5000

6000

3400

5800

660
0

6400

5800

3000

5000

5200

70
00

620
0

7200

3200

58
00

6600
6000

5800

3200

6600

5800

66
00

5200

70
00

6000

6600

7200

7400

5000

6800

64
00

6800

6200

6200

3800

48
00

4200

5800

5800

4000

42
00

4600

500
0

5600

48
00

4400

5400
5400

2800

5800

6000

5000

54
00

6000

3600
3400

5800

3200

6600

6800

5800

5200

5800
4800

5000

3800

6600

4800

3600

4400

7400

5000

6600

54
00

6400

8200

6600

4400

6400

58
00

40
00

3000

5200

540
0

38
00

5200

4600
4600

6400
5800

4000

6200

500
0

6800

4800

5800

6400

5800

6600

6400

7000

58
00

7000

5800

66
00

70
00

5800

6800

66
00

58
00

8000

70
00

76
00

700
0

54
00

54
00

5000
5000

68
00

3000

5000

50
00

3200

3400

5000

4400

2200

4600

3600

4800

3000

5800

3600

5000

6400 64
00

3600

5200

4800

5000

6000

700
0

5000

7200

5000

6600

6400

6800

6000

6400

5800

5800

3600

6000

4000
5200

3400

6800

5000

5800

7000

50
00

46
00

6400

7200

4600

4800

2400

4600

420
0

4200

5200

460
0

5400

5200
5000

5200
5400

52
00

3800

6600

6200

4200

4000

5200

2600
5000

62
00

64
00

5000

6800

6000

7000

7400

6000

2800

7200

7400

7400
7200

4800

5000

5200

7200

60
00

4800

6400

6000

5800
7200

7600

5000

4800

52
00

6800

46
00

7800

76
00

6400

5600

58
00

7000

7600

74
00

7000
5000

4000

6600

4000

3800

5200

3000

4200

5200

4400

4800

5600

5400

2600

600
0 56

00

5800

5200

5000

48
00

7400

4800

6800

60
00

6200

6800
5000

4000

4200

7400
7200

4800

5800
5000

3800

7200

600
0

68
00

52
00

3400

6600

66
00

5800

7000

44
0044
00

5400

7400

480
0

4800

46
00

6800

6200 6600

3600

4400

4400

40
00

2600

5000

5800

240
0

520
0

6000

260
0

26
00

6000

6200

58
00

7200

3800

5000

62
00

6400

5800

4400

70
00

6200

6800

5200

7000

5000

5600

74
00

5800
4800

5000

54
00

680
0

7200

5200

8000

56
00

7800
7800

7800
3800

6200

6200

6400

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHH HHHH HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

½

n

½

8

g

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

T

T

L

L

N
N

N

L

N

L L

L

L

N

N

L

N
M

N L

L

L

M

N L

N

N

N

N

8

L

M

N

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¬

¬

¬

¬

5639

CORRIDOR

738

746A

Creek

6450

Creek

16

16

21

Creek

Miller

Cree
k

T 38 N

33

Devils

Creek

5780

WHATCOM   CO

East

34

BM
2837

11

Cr
eek

6843

7157

12

1

25

36

7073

M  A  J  E  S  T  I  C

PARALLEL

7450

7

756

7540

Mill

756

N A T I O N A L      F O R E S T

32

West

Azurite
Pass

8301

Golden

475

9

Cr

Airplane

16

9

OKANOGAN

28

21

South

Creek

7652

Barron

M   T      B   A   K   E   R      -       S   N   O   Q   U   A   L   M   I   E           N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L           F    O   R   E   S   T

S C E N I C          H I G H W A Y           C O R R I D O R

( A D M I N I S T E R E D  B Y  O K A N O G A N  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T )

M  T   B  A  K  E  R     -     S  N  O  Q  U  A  L  M  I  E

Cabinet

HIGHWAY
H I G H W A Y

CASCADES

754

Creek

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

Lin
e

33

BM 2544

9

34

WILDERNESS

SCENIC

7248

NINTH

North American
Mine

729

24

13

13

36

5878

R 
16

 E
R 

16
 E

Canyon

31

NATIONAL
OKANOGAN  CO

6235

Skeleton

8

7385

32
Creek

21

16

Fk

200
0

33

21

PB41

16

CREST

Allen

USMM 1

NATIONAL

Brush

Slate

Adits

PB42

BM
4273

PARK

6635

N A T I O N A L             F O R E S T

M T  B A K E R   -   S N O Q U A L M I E

6740

32

746

Creek

5902

McM
illan

6570

SKAGIT  CO

9

T 36 N

5639

Park

T 38 N

16

9

738

Granite

754

Devils

738

N O R T H              C A S C A D E S

34

Creek

M  C  K  A  Y

23

729

Friday

Friday

SCENIC

756

Creek

R 
16

 E

754

BOUNDARY

USLM 2

18

18

6243

31

Creek

Slate

SKAGIT  CO

20

29

F O R E S T

7728

Skeleton

16Meth
ow

Jet

28

PB39

Creek

PB39

PACIFIC

Creek

21

WHATCOM

Glacier
Pass

BM
3920

Barron

Basin

SCENIC

Creek

N A T I  O N A L                              F O R E S T

NATIONAL

W I L D E R N E S S

8

17

8

Lookout No 2

32

BOUNDARY

SCENIC

Cabinet

HIGHWAY

28

Cr

T 36 N

Creek

33

Holmes

15

CASCADES

22
CORRIDOR

PB37

3

27

HIGHWAY

6987

7018

2

Creek

R  I  D  G  E

HIGHWAY

6844

24

1

BM 2722

East

6542

R 
17

 E
R 

17
 E

6

30

18

Cady
Pass

TRAIL

20

Azurite

200
0

R

T 38 N Rock
efel

ler

T 37 N

T 37 N

TR

4

475

PB39

PB41

Prospects

Allen Basin

PB40

Creek

Dicky

P  A  S  A  Y  T  E  N

M T  B A K E R      -       S N O Q U A L M I E

5919

Granite

( ADMINISTERED BY OKANOGAN NATIONAL FOREST )

NORTH

5

7054

Mebee

28

Creek
Pete

T 38 N

738

16

6882

Cabi
net

3

6991

35

Creek

BM
 2670

2

755

Cr Cedar
Crossing

BOUNDARY

12

R 
16

 E
R 

17
 E

754

19

6

CREEK

SK
AG

IT
  C

O

6006

7482

5

17

Fork

6855

T 36 N

7890

6572

T 38 N

Creek

7957

4

7192

NORTH        CASCADES            SCENIC        HIGHWAY        CORRIDOR

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

20

17

29

Cre
ek

CORRIDOR

32

29

9

Cou
nty

4

Cr

4

T 37 N

EAST CREEK
TRAILHEAD

16

28

21

Nickol

T 37 N

28

738

NORTH

756

10

Canyon

26

BO
UN

DA
RY

26

BM
2855

756

CORRIDOR

STANDARD

13

5925

SCENIC

WI
LD

ER
NE

SS

M  O  U  N  T  A  I  N

7562

7

30

19

Azurite
Mine

755

NORTH

Creek

T 37 N

Rockefeller

756

Azurite
Peak

Mount Ballard

W

BM
3650

T 37 N

755

PB41

CO

Holliway
Mountain

27

PB41

Creek

WILDERNESS

16

33

Cr
eek

738
County

Mc
Mi

lla
n  

  P
ark

Fourmile Camp

SCENIC

4

HIGHWAY

7111

Boulder

PB40

PB38

14

35

Creek
Granite

754

Mill

INDEFINITE

7510

Gold Hill Mine

5995

R 
17

 E

Cady
Point

Slate

31

HIGHWAY

7020

475

Tailings

N A T I O N A L

17

O K A N O G A N

755

WHATCOM  CO

29

8

Creek

Creek

6291

Creek

4

PB41

Golden

7186

Nugget
Lakes

CREEK

16

PB39

Horse Heaven
Camp

CO

6835

Park

Prospects

22

C O R R I D O R

HIGHWAY

17

5

BOUNDARY

WHATCOM  CO

33

4

33

T 37 N

Nickol

Cabinet

Line

Devils Park
Shelter

Creek

Park

15

SKAGIT  CO

27

15

Park

BOUNDARY

23

35

14

36

25

Creek
MILL

BM
3198

SKAGIT  CO

Mebee
Pass

OK
AN

OG
AN

  C
O

Lime

7592

Creek

BM
3484

O K A N O G A N

17

5

32

16

4

MILL

T 36 N

Goat
Mine

33

Whistler
Mine

Slate

Flat 6657

Fork
6770

PB38

PB42

PB38

5390

5391

5392

5393

5394

5395

5396

53

64

657 658 660 661

40'00"

42'30"

40'00"

42'30"

50'00" 47'30"

50'00" 47'30"

FV

FU
FV

FU

662 663 664 665659000m E

665000m E

97

5398

58

5400

5401

5389

53

657 6

91

5392

5393

5394

5395

5396

5397

5398

5399

5400

5401

5402

5390000m N

5399000m N

659 660 661 662 663 6
120°52'30"

120°52'30"
48°45'00" 48°45'00"

120°45'00"

120°45'00"
48°37'30"48°37'30"5388

5389

20

20

700

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

AZURITE PEAK QUADRANGLE
WASHINGTON

AZURITE PEAK, WA

Washington
Pass

Mount
Logan

Mount
Arriva

Shull
Mountain

Crater
Mountain

Azurite
Peak

Slate
Peak

Jack
Mountain

Pasayten
Peak

Washington Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

1°39´
29 MILS

16°16´
289 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5400
FV

FU

Grid Zone Designation
10U

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

2006Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2006
2006

This product generated and downloaded on 12/11/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2006.


